
AFL NSW/ACT 2024 REGISTRATION LINKS
PAUL KELLY CUP

Event Name Location Date Registration Link

PKC Albury Jelbart Park Friday 17 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/329a59

PKC - Clarence Valley TBC TBC TBC

PKC - Coffs Harbour Leisure Park East Tuesday 5 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/54f4b7

PKC - Port Macquarie TBC TBC TBC

PKC - Regional Final TBC TBC TBC

PKC Armidale Wicklow/Rologas Fields, Armidale Monday 13 May, 2024 TBC

PKC Bankstown Jim Ring Reserve, Birrong Wednesday 12 June, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Bathurst Learmonth Park Thursday 29 February, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/0b6fbc

PKC Belconnen Holt Ovals Tuesday 14 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/b13edb

PKC Blacktown Blacktown International Sportspark Oval 1 & 2 Wednesday 15 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/ca7636

PKC Camden Kirkham Park Thursday 16 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Central Bateau Bay Oval Wednesday 22 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/493604

PKC Culcairn Culcairn Sportsground Wednesday 10 April, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/caf5fa

PKC Deniliquin Deniliquin Oval or Memorial Park Thursday 28 March, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/fdbcbd

PKC Eastern Suburbs Queens Park Tuesday 21 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Five Dock Timbrell Park Tuesday 18 June, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Forbes Gaggin Oval Monday 26 Feburary, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/1f878c

PKC Gunnedah Donnelly Fields, Gunnedah Monday 27 May, 2024 TBC

PKC Illawarra North Thomas Dalton Park Thursday 9 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/d6fde3

PKC Illawarra South Myimbarr Ovals Tuesday 7 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/a78833
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AFL NSW/ACT 2024 REGISTRATION LINKS
PAUL KELLY CUP

Event Name Location Date Registration Link

PKC Inverell Inverell Sporting Complex Friday 3 May, 2024 TBC

PKC Lane Cove Blackman Park, Lane Cove Wednesday 29 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Liverpool Greenway Park, Carnes Hill Tuesday 4 June, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Maitlands Max McMahon Oval Tuesday 7 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/a78d8c

PKC Manly Nolans Reserve Wednesday 22 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC MIA Griffith Ex-Servicemens Sporties Wednesday 8 May, 2024 TBC

PKC North Canberra Amaroo Oval Tuesday 21 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/1b91c4

PKC North Central Coast Don Small Oval Tuesday 21 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/619ec7

PKC Parramatta Doyle Oval Monday 20 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Pennant Hills Ern Holmes Oval Tuesday 11 June, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Penrith Jamison Park Wednesday 27 March, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Penshurst Olds Park, Penshurst Thursday 30 May, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Queanbeyan Rockley Oval Thursday 23 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/372637

PKC South Canberra Kambah Oval Thursday 16 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/844610

PKC South Central Coast Rogers Park Thursday 23 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/0261ad

PKC Sutherland Waratah Reserve Wednesday 5 June, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Tamworth Riverside 5 Oval, Tamworth Tuesday 7 May, 2024 TBC

PKC The Hills Balmoral Road Reserve Thursday 4 April, 2024 https://forms.office.com/r/NHFw5NHute

PKC Wagga Jubilee Park Friday 10 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/448a44

PKC Waratah Waratah Park Wednesday 8 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/73b4fa

PKC Warners Bay Feighan Ovals Thursday 9 May, 2024 https://www.playhq.com/afl/register/a6cb95

All South Coast Days Please contact John Dyball for these days - john.dyball@afl.com.au
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